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‘ Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

VENUE | [BEAUMONT PARK | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
LEICESTER Res || 550 || 350 ||VIDDLESBROUGH | [DATE:| | 21/04/2024]
[RESULT: | [HOME WIN | IAGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] T 2] (3 4] 8] [&] [7] [6] [ R [Prs J[ep][rere] [rw] [ow]
[ 1 | [rHomPson, soe | | 2] [z (2 I J[ J[5 ][ e | [e0][20] ] [
[ 2 ] [FooRo, vinmie N [ | ] JC JC L J[=a ][ a0 ][] [s0] [] []
[ 3 ] [sPEnceR, Tom | [ e[ (5] [ s J[oe][e0] [] []
[& | [pUTCreR, Aaron | | [ LI L I I ][] ] [
(5| [aves, vax | | = L L JC I Je s 1 (@] [0 ] ] [
[o | [cRaNG, Luke | | = (2 )3 I [ J[5 | [wo ][] [m0o] [ []
[ 7 |[sPRINGER, Sonny | | 3] (e ]l JL L JaJ[ 80 Jfeof[ 80 | [ [
[AWAY TEAM
o[ RDER | 6] (R | s [[&p [T PTs] [M] oW
(1| [MuLFoRD, e | | 5] (3 () I [ (5 [ m0 ] [o0] [mo] [] L]
[2 ] [RaTHoONE, Ben | | Co ) o] o JC I L e [0 | [o0] [30] [] L]
[ ] [prvces, o | Do o2 ) I L L I ) [ J o) [ ] O O
[+ ] aLDER, same | | =] L I L IC el s0 Jael[se] O O
[5 | [ricceR Ben | | [ Co ) J[ J[ J[ 5[0 |[o0][s0] [] []
[ ] oo wian ] | = B =L I L L 1) ][] 0 O
[ 7 ] [ETHERINGTON, Jamie | [GUEST I[Ex] [0 J[F Lol I 1 _J[ I 4 ]J[ oo J[oo][ o0 | [] []
Ht.H 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
| 1 [MULFORD,J | [mHompsoN, | cranG,L | [RATHBONE,B |  J[ 628 | 30 [ 30 | 30 [ 30 [ForD,V
2 [SPRINGER, s | [rocanLuk, w | [CRANG, L | [ETHERINGTON,J |FiExc][ 648 [ 40 [ 20 [ 70 | 50 |
3 |BUTCHER, A | |hALDER,J | ISPENCER, T | [PHILLIPS, D | J[ 662 [ 40 [ 20 [ 110 [ 70 |
4 |TRIGGER, B | [sPRINGER,s | PAMES, M | [ETHERINGTON,J | ][ 635 [ 30 [ 30 [ 140 | 100 |
5 |MULFORD, J | [sPENCER.T | [BUTCHER, A | [RATHBONE, B | |[[ 629 [ 30 [ 30 [ 170 [ 130 |
| 6 [THOMPSON, J | [Forp,v | [RIGGER B | HocANLUK, w [FrExc|[ 633 | 50 [ 10 [ 220 [ 140 |
7 [CRANG, L | pamEs ™ | HALDER, J | PpHiLLIPS, D | ][ 847 [ 50 [ 10 [ 270 | 150 |
| 8 [SPRINGER, S | [Forp,v | [RATHBONE,B | [ETHERINGTON,J | F ][ 679 [ 50 [ 10 [ 320 [ 160 |
| 9 [SPENCER, T | [RIGGER, B | [BUTCHER, A | [HocANLUK,w | ][ 668 [ 40 [ 20 [ 360 | 180 |
10 [THOMPSON, J | [pHiLLIPs,D | |HALDER,J | [Forp,v [Exc |[ 639 [ 30 [ 30 [ 300 [ 210 |
11 [MULFORD, J | Jerang L | PAMES, M | [RATHBONE,B | |[ 832 [ 30 [ 30 [ 420 | 240 |
12 [SPENCER, T | [pHiLLIPS, D | [HOCANLUK, W [F/Rem[SPRINGER, S [Exc |[ 669 [ 30 [ 30 [ 450 | 270 |
13 [MULFORD, J | [mompson, | bAmEs M | [RIGGER, B | ][ 634 ] 30 [ 30 [ 480 [ 300 |
14 |CRANG, L | [ButcHER, A | |HALDER,J | [ETHERINGTON,J | ][ 63 [ 50 [ 10 [ 530 [ 310 |
15 [TRIGGER, B | [mHowmpsoN,J | [MULFORD, J | IsPENCER,T | ][ 639 [ 20 [ 40 [ 550 | 350 |
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VENUE | [OWLERTON

|

[COMPETITION | |LEAGUE

[SCUNTHORPE/SHEFFIEDRe| | 480 | |

42.0 | [MIDDLESBROUGH

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

(1] [Swim,sack N [ (2] J[ [ (5] [0 ] [o0] [140] [] []

[ 2 ] [PAVEES, Sheldon N TR o J[a ) [ [ J[ [ [+ ][ e J[oo][40] ] [

(3 ] [SMPSON, Mickie N = G JC L s [se J[z0] [s0] [] []

[4 | [Farrison, Luke | | (] o2 I L L JC e Cso J o] [0 ] [ [

[5 | [puper. Ace | | [ ([ JL L J[5 [0 ][] [Bo] ] []

(6 | [bioKen, Kean | | ) O] L JC L0 JeJCao o] (50 ] [ [

[7 ] Pupe. sere | | C2] bz L L JC I e oo 1ol (o] ] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

(2] urrorD, ake | | == LI I ICIC e[ Jmel[we] 0 O

[ | Rameone, e | = T I I L e[ @ ]z ] O O

[ ] [prvLes o | | ) o) L L I e [0 ) [0) [se ] O [0

[ [ravoeR, samie | | ] 5oL JC [ (5| [w0][e0] [10] [J [

[5 | [ficGeR Ben | | 2] (a0 I [ (5 [ | [oo] [mo] [] []

B rErrr— Co ] [0 o[ JL I I I+ Jmo[z] 0 O

[7 | Waro. K | | T2 ) (e Jo ) (o] JL JL I J[«][ 40 J[a0][ 0] [J [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
1 [SMITH,J | [muLForp, 3 | [RATHBONE,B | [pAviess | Ret [[ 629 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 | [ ]
2 |WARD, K | [puper s | IDICKEN, K | [HocanLuK,w | J[ 677 [ 30 [ 30 [ 60 [ 60 | [ ]
3 |HALDER,J | [pHiLLIPS, D | HARRISON, L | [siMPsoN,m |FExc][ 660 | 10 [ 50 | 70 | 110 | [ ]
4 [PuPER, A |  [RiGGER B | WARD, K | PupER,s | ][ 649 [ 30 [ 30 [ 100 | 140 | [ ]
5 |MULFORD,J | [simpson,m | RATHBONE, B | [HARRISON, L Firem|[ 643 | 20 [ 40 [ 120 | 180 | | |
6 [SMITH,J | [RIGGER. B | [HOCANLUK, W | [pAVIES, s | |[[ 667 | 30 [ 30 [ 150 [ 210 | | |
7 [PUPER, A | [hALDER.J | IDICKEN, K | PHILLIPS, D | F ][ 643 | 40 [ 20 [ 190 [ 230 | | |
| 8 [DAVIES s | [pupEr s | [RATHBONE,B | warD K | ][ 667 [ 50 [ 10 | 240 | 240 | [ ]
9 [TRIGGER, B | [hARRIsON, L | [SIMPSON, M | [HocANLUK, w | | 642 [ 30 [ 30 [ 270 | 270 | | |
10 [SMITH, J |  [HALDERJ |  |pAvies;s | [PHILLIPS, D | ][ 847 [ 40 [ 20 [ 310 | 290 | [ ]
11 [PIPER, A | [mucForp,y | RATHBONE, B | |picken, k | ][ 652 [ 30 [ 30 [ 340 [ 320 | [ ]
12 [PHILLIPS, D | [Puper,s | [SIMPSON, M | [HocanLuk, w | ][ 666 | 30 [ 30 [ 370 | 350 | [ ]
13 [SMITH, J | [purer. A | [rIGGER B | |MuLForD, ) | |[ 626 [ 50 [ 10 [ 420 | 360 | [ ]
14 [HALDER, J | [nArrIsON, L | Jpicken | warDp,K | [ 666 [ 30 [ 30 [ 450 | 390 | [ ]
15 |[TRIGGER, B HICE | PIPER, A | HALDER,J | ][ 639 [ 30 [ 30 [ 480 | 420 | [ ]
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VENUE | [COWLEY

| |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[OXFORD Res || 550 340 | [MIDDLESBROUGH | [DATE:| |
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE
IHOME TEAM
Mo RDER 1] 2] 5] [4] 5] 6] [7] [8][® (5P [TPrs] ] [
(1] [ieen. e | (| o o0 4 0O
[2 ] [putT. wayne | euest  JLe J[r]fo [ JL JL JL J[ L= O O
[ ] [cARRAD, Jasn B [ o o | (o0 0 0
[ ] [CLOUTING, Jacb | | ] R O R 0 0
(5 | [corm oy | (I | | [ 1] 9 0
[ ] VALE, oton | | [ o | o | (oo} 0 0O
[7_] [SUMMERS, Senna | | [z ] L) JC I JC JC4 1
[AWAY TEAM
Mol ROER ] 3] [z [ (& 56 7] R RIREY
[ | puncviay, e | ] e o | O O
[ | Fameone. o | [ [ O O O
[ 3 |[PHILLIPS, Daniel | I[ 2] [2 ][RI I 1l s L1
[ | FaoeR. same | [ | | [ O O
[ | [icGeR, sen | | [ R [ N O O
[ 6 ] [HOCANLUK, william | TF T2 lo J o 1L _JL 1L 1l 4 L1
(7 | warn, | | o o | 0 O
Ht.ﬂ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced H A \Other:
1 |KILLEEN, L | |[RATHBONE,B IMUDGWAY, J | [Jpumw \ 30 |
2 |VALE, As. | [summErs s WARD, K | [HocanLuK,w \ 00 |
3 |GARRAD,J | [pHiLLIPS, D HALDER, J | Jcrouting,s \ 70 |
4 |TRIGGER, B | |warp K [SUMMERS, S | [scoTT, . \ 120 |
GARRAD, J | Jerouting,s RATHBONE, B | [MuDGWAY, J \ 130 |
6 |KILLEEN, L | [rocanLuk, w HuTT, W | Ret [TRIGGER, B \ 150 |
7 |sCoTT, Jo. | [priLLies,D IVALE, As. | HALDER, J \ 17.0 |
| 8 [VALE, As. | [sumMmERs s [RATHBONE, B | warD K \ 180 |
9 [TRIGGER, B | [ecArRrAD.J [cLOUTING, J | [HocANLUK, w \ 210 |
KILLEEN, L | [pHiLLIPS, D [HALDER, J | Humw \ 240 |
SCOTT, Jo. | [rATHBONE, B [SUMMERS, S | |mupbcway,J \ 260 |
2 [GARRAD, J | [pHiLLIPS, D IVALE, As. | [HocanLuk, w \ 280 |
KILLEEN, L | [scott. . [TRIGGER, B | [mubcway,s | 200 |
4 [VALE, As. | [nALDER.J WARD, K | Jerouring, s | 320 |
5 [scoTT. Jo. | [RiGGER B [GARRAD, J | [pHILLIPS, D \ 340 |
Page 3 19/03/2025




\VENUE

| [SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[MIDDLESBROUGH

| 480 ||

41.0 | |BELLE VUE Res

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE
IHOME TEAM |
Mo [ ROER %] [2] 5] [&] 5] 6] [7] [6] [ R ][ Ps J[ep][rPrs] [F] W]
[ 1 ][MULFORD, Jake | [ 3] EREN 12.0 120 ] ] ]
[ 2 | [RATHBONE, Ben | I[ 2] Lo 0 1L 1 I 1= 4.0 60 | M [
[ 3 | [PHILLIPS, Daniel | ] IR ] ERIRE R 6.0 60 | M [
[ 4 ] [HALDER, Jamie | ] I[2 ] EN R 6.0 60 | ] []
[ 5 |[TRIGGER, Ben | I[ 3] ElEN N 13.0 4o | ] [
[ 6 ][HOCANLUK, william | [ J[o ][o ] 1 I 1 I 1L s 10 20 | ] []
(7| wamo | | =] I o [ o e w0 [
[AWAY TEAM
Mol ROER ] 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
[ 1 ][HAGON, sam | [RR 0 1V I I I 1o 00 | oo | [ [
[ 2 |[WIRTZFELD, Chad | ] Mex] [3 J[o ][ ol I _J[ 1> 60 | 60 | [ | []
[ | [warson van | [ )z L I J[s [ s J o]0 ] O O
[ 4 ][wooD, Dayle | [GuEST 3 ][] ][ ]3] [ 1 1l s 130 | 1o | [] []
[ 5 ][McGURK, sam | [cUEST |[F ] [2 )2 J[ex][__J[ [ e 70 ] 70 | [ [J
[ ) [rmer, s | | 5] o o] LI JC I I I3 1[0 J o] [0 ] O O
[ 7] preGur, rary | | 5 R el I L J(s 17 ) e[ ] O O
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H A H A \Other:
1 |[MULFORD, J | |[RATHBONE,B [McGURK, S | F WIRTZFELD, C 55.3 \ | 00 |
2 |McGURK, H | |warp Kk HOCANLUK, W | [sHIMETT,J 55.2 \ | 30 |
3 |woop, b | |hALDER,J IMARSON, M | [PHILLIPS, D 58.1 \ | 70 |
4 |TRIGGER, B | [McGURK, s WARD, K | [McGURK, H 571 \ | 90 |
5 |WIRTZFELD, C | [marson, M HALDER, J | PHILLIPS, D \ | 140 |
6 |MULFORD,J | [McGURK,s RATHBONE, B | [SHIMETT, J 56.6 \ | 160 |
7 |TRIGGER, B | [marson,m lwooD, D | [HocANLUK, W 57.7 \ | 190 |
| 8 [McGURK, H | [warp Kk [RATHBONE, B | WIRTZFELD, C 58.2 \ | 220 |
9 [PHILLIPS, D | [McGURK s HALDER, J | [SHIMETT, J 58.4 \ | 240 |
10 [woop, D | [muLForp, 3 [MARSON, M | [RATHBONE,B 56.9 \ | 280 |
11 [WIRTZFELD, C |  [RIGGER. B woob, D | [HocANLUK,w 58.4 \ | 320 |
12 [PHILLIPS, D | [marson, m [McGURK, H | warD K 56.7 \ | 350 |
13 [MULFORD, J | [riGGER B [McGURK, S | wiRrTzFELD, C 56.9 | | 360 |
4 Jwoop, D | [nALDER.J WARD, K | McGURK H 58.4 | [ 300 |
5 [TRIGGER, B | [woob.p [MULFORD, J | McGURK S 56.7 \ | 410 |
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VENUE | [NATIONAL SPEEDWAY STADIU | [COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BELLE VUE Res | 510 ][ 390 |[VIDDLESBROUGH | [DATE:| | 17/06/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]
[ 1 ] HAGON, sam | | [ (3 ][] J[_J[ J[5 ][ 10 ] [00] [150] B
[ 2 | WiRTZFELD, Chag | | [ Lo JL JC JC I se J[m0][50] ] [
(3 ] [wARSON, Mar N [ [+ ] [0 ] [o0] [10] [] []
[ 4 |[WATSON, Mason | [cuEST [z J[o [ )« I 1 _J[ I 4 ][ 40 J[20]] 60 ] 0 0O
[ 5 ] [HoDDER, Frecidy N [ Co (sl J[ J[ [ 5[ w0 ][e0][ms] ] [
[ 6 ][pouGLaAs, Kieran | [GuEST [z ] [o ][o ] [o I 1L I I 4 ][ 20 | [0 ] ] [
[ 7 ] [SHIMETT, Jack | | I[s ] Lo JE JE 0 JC JTa J [ so \\ ° 1 [ [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
[ ] [iceeR, aen | | == 2o JC I s [0 Joel[se] 0 O
[ | Rameone, e | o) ()0 ) C 0 IC I L 1] Jfo] [ ] 0 O
[ ] [prvLes o | | ] I I e[ ][] O O
[ [ravoeR, samie | | o] LI e [se )] O O
[5 | MULFORD, Jake | | =] (2 J[ J[ J[ 5[ s0 |[10][s0] [] []
B Errr— 0] Co o] (e I I I I+ [z J[mo][a0] O O
[7 | Waro. K | | 0] F 2] I L J[ 5[ J[z0]) [0 ] ] [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 [HAGON, s | [RiGGER B | WiRTzZFELD, C | [RATHBONE,B | ][ 633 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 |
2 [SHIMETT, ] |  [pousLas k | HOCANLUK, W | warD K [ ][54 [ 50 [ 10 [ 90 [ 30 |
3 [MARSON, M | [waTtson,m | PHILLIPS, D | HALDERJ | ][ 651 [ 50 [ 10 [ 140 | 40 |
4 |HODDER, Fr. | |warp K | [SHIMETT, J | MuLForD,J [ Ret [[ 637 [ 40 [ 20 [ 180 | 60 |
5 |TRIGGER, B | [marson, M | RATHBONE, B | WATSON, M | |[[ 646 | 20 [ 40 [ 200 | 100 |
6 |HAGON, s | [muLForp.y | WIRTZFELD, C | [HocANLUK, W | [[ 633 [ 40 [ 20 [ 240 | 120 |
7 |HODDER, Fr. | [priLLies,D | HALDER, J | [pousLAs, K | [[ 640 [ 30 [ 30 [ 270 [ 150 |
[ 8 |WIRTZFELD, C | [warp Kk | [sHIMETT,J | [RATHBONE,B | ][ 649 [ 40 [ 20 [ 310 [ 170 |
9 [MULFORD, J | [mARson,m | WATSON, M | [HoCANLUK, w | |[ 638 | 30 [ 30 [ 340 | 200 |
10 [HAGON, S | [pHiLLIPS, D | |HALDER,J |  WIRTZFELD,C | ][ 634 [ 30 [ 30 [ 370 [ 230 |
11 [HODDER, Fr. |  [RIGGER, B | WARD, K | poucLAs, K | ][ 646 | 30 [ 30 [ 400 | 260 |
12 [MARSON, M | [pHiLLIPS, D | [HOCANLUK, W | [sHIMETT,] | |[ 69 [ 30 [ 30 [ 430 | 290 |
13 [HAGON, s | [riGGER B | |muLForDp, 3 | |HODDER Fr. | |[ 648 [ 30 [ 30 [ 460 | 320 |
4 |HALDER,J | [warp,k | waTson, M | IpoucLas k | |[ 666 [ 10 [ 50 [ 470 | 370 |
5 [HAGON, s | [muLForp, 3 | HODDER, Fr. | [RIGGER B | ][ 650 [ 40 [ 20 [ 510 | 300 |
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\VENUE | [SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \
[MIDDLESBROUGH || 480 || 410 |[SCUNTHORPE/SHEFFIEDRes | [DATE:| | 06/07/2024]
IRESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 900 || 89.0 |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 1] [2] [&] Te] 57 [6] [ [B] (R TLPTs JIse [rers] ] (o

[ ] otror,sake | | [ED Co oIl I JL J[s [ se J[e0][0] ] [

[2 | waro.ka | | =] ] L L L J[s ][0 1] [s0] ] []

(3 ] [PriLLPS, Daniel N [ L L L L J[ s ][0 J[m][s0] ] []

[# ] [#ALoER, Jame R 2] o] [ L I I e[ seJ[ze] [ ][] []

[5 | [rRIGGER, Ben | | [ (a2 JL L (5] [mo ] [e0] [m0] ] []

(6| [RATBONE sen | | [ | i | e T o e s

[ 7 ][HOCANLUK, william | L J[o o J[oJ[ JL I J[ 1[4 ][ 20 JlooJ[ 10 | ] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mol ROER ] 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[ 3] ot e | | =3 (21 JC JC 1[5 ][ w0 ] o] [we] O [

[ | Sweson, weke | & ] L L L L e[ @ Jae[se] O O

5 ] [wo0D, bave | st (3] B I I I el Jme)[w] 0 O

[ [pAvies, shedon | | e o) (RICJC L I ) [ ) ao) (2o ] O O

(5 | [parer. ace | | ] [ I J[ (5[0 | [20] [w0] [] []

[ ] [PupeR, siene | | 2] Gz 2 JC L I I [ e J[mo][0] O O

[7 ] [oicken, Kean | | 0] (A I I L J[ &[0 ][] [0 ] [ [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [MULFORD, J |  [warpk | IABLITT,N [F/Exc [siMPSON, M |FiExc][ 558 [ 50 [ 00 [ 50 | 00 | [ ]
2 |RATHBONE, B | [purer s | HOCANLUK, W | |picken, k | ][ eo2 [ 40 [ 20 [ 90 [ 20 | [ ]
3 |woop, b | [hALDERJ | PHILLIPS, D |  [pAvies s |FrExc]| [ 30 [ 30 [ 120 ] 50 | [ ]
4 |TRIGGER, B | Jpicken,k | PIPER, A | [HocanLuk,w | ][ 581 [ 30 [ 30 [ 150 | 80 | [ ]
5 |ABLITT,N | [pHiLLIPs, D | HALDER, J | [sIMPSON, M [Ret |[ 587 [ 30 [ 30 [ 180 | 110 | | |
6 |MULFORD,J | [puPer. A | WARD, K | PIPER, S | |[[ 576 | 40 [ 20 [ 220 | 130 | | |
7 |TRIGGER, B | [woop,p | PAVIES, s | [RATHBONE, B | |[[ 573 | 30 | 30 [ 250 [ 160 | | |
[ 8 [SIMPSON, M | [picken, k | waRrD,K | [HocANLUK,w | ][ 585 ] 10 [ 50 [ 260 | 210 | [ ]
9 [PUPER A | [puPer.s | PHILLIPS, D | |HALDER,J | ][ 574 ] 10 [ 50 [ 270 | 260 | [ ]
10 [MULFORD, J |  [woop, b | WwaARrD K |  [pAviEs s | ][ 5783 ] 40 [ 20 [ 310 [ 280 | [ ]
11 [TRIGGER, B | [aBLrmT N | [SIMPSON, M | [RATHBONE,B | ][ 574 ] 30 [ 30 [ 340 [ 310 | [ ]
12 [RATHBONE, B | [Puper,s | PHILLIPS, D |  woob,b |F/Exc]| [ 40 ] 20 [ 380 [ 330 [HOCANLUK W [ T ]
13 [TRIGGER, B | JasLitTN | JpuPer, A | |MuLForD, ) | |[ 576 [ 30 [ 30 [ 410 | 360 | [ ]
4 |RATHBONE, B | [nALDER.J | Jpicken | IpAvies;s | Ret [[ 578 [ 50 [ 10 [ 460 | 370 | [ ]
5 [ABLITT,N | [RiGGER B | PIPER, A | [muLForD.J | ][ 585 [ 20 [ 40 [ 480 | 410 | [ ]
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\VENUE | |ARMADALE STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[EDINBURGH Res | 520 || 370 ||VIDDLESBROUGH | [DATE:| | 12/07/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]
[ 1 | [coLeS. Comor N [ (3 ][] J[_J[ J[5 ][ 10 ] [00] [150] B
[ 2 ] [WATSON, Mason | | =] 3z 0 I L J[s5 ][0 [e0][mo] ] []
[3 | [MeGURK, Sam | RR___ L JCJC JCJC L JC L JLoJ[oe J[ee] [0 ] [ [
[ ] [woop, Dayie | [ (31031 [ J[ J[5][ w0 |[o0][120] [] []
[5 ] PERRY, wax N [Em [z ][]0 [ J[ J[o][mo ][] [10] [] []
(6 | [PARKER, Mark | | ] CoJ[oJ oL L JL L JL e[z Je][s0] [ [
[ 7 ] [LyoEN, Kyran | | (s 1o JfoJ[oJfe [ JL [ J{s J[ a0 J[oo][ 40 ] 7 [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]
(2] MoLFoRD, dake | | [ (202 J[ [ (5] [0][00][w0o] ] []
[ | W ra | | [ I I IC I e[ 1) [s] [ [
(3 ] [PriLPs, Danie | | G (2R ] (2 I L (s [e0 | (0] [s0 ] [] L]
[ [FacoeR,same | | =] L JC I L Il [s0 | [30) [=o] O [J
[5 | [waRsoN, v | [ovest [+ | Co 00 I I JL I e )[40 J[ie][s0] (] [
[ ] [RamrmonE, Ben | | Cex ] (oo [ I JL I I J[ e[ J(w0][2z0] 0 [
[ 7 [FHOGANLUK, wilam | | =3 [z J[ J[ J[5 [ s0 | [o0][e0] [] L[]
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 [coLEs, ¢ | [waTtson,m | WARD, K | MuLForp,s | Ret |[ 584 [ 50 [ 10 [ 50 | 10 |
2 |LYDEN, K | [PARKER, M | RATHBONE, B |F/Exe [HOCANLUK, W [FrExc][ 617 [ 50 [ 00 [ 100 [ 10 |
3 |PHILLIPS, D | [hALDERJ | wooD, D | PARKER, M | ][ 627 ] 10 [ 50 [ 110 | 60 |
4 [PERRY, M | JHocanLuk,w | IMARSON, M | Jovoen K | [[ 623 [ 30 [ 30 [ 140 [ 90 |
5 |MULFORD,J | [woop.p | WATSON, M | WARD, K | F|[ 575 [ 30 [ 30 [ 170 | 120 |
6 |cOLEs,C | [marson, M | RATHBONE, B | WATSON, M [ F ][ 503 [ 30 [ 30 [ 200 [ 150 |
7 [PERRY,M | [priLLies,D | HALDER, J | PARKER, M | [[ 600 [ 30 | 30 [ 230 [ 180 |
| 8 [WATSON,M | JHocanLuk,w | waRrD,K | JLvpen K | ][ 609 [ 30 [ 30 [ 260 [ 210 |
9 [woop, D | [PERRY.M | IMARSON, M | |RATHBONE, B | ][ 606 [ 50 [ 10 [ 310 | 220 |
10 [COLES, C | [waTtson, M | |HALDER,J | [PHILLIPS, D [ Ret |[ 507 [ 50 [ 10 [ 360 | 230 |
11 [MULFORD, J | [PERRY.M | WARD, K | Jovoen K | ][ 585 [ 20 [ 40 [ 380 | 270 |
2 [woob, D | [pHiLLIPS, D | [LYDEN, K | [HocanLuk, w [ Exc || [ 40 | 20 [ 420 [ 200 |
13 |coLEs, ¢ | [muLForb,s | [pErRY.M | mARsoN,m | |[ 596 [ 40 [ 20 [ 460 | 310 |
4 Jwoop, D | [rocanLuk,w | |HALDER, | PARKER. M | ][ 621 [ 30 [ 30 [ 400 | 340 |
5 [cOLEs. C | [muLForp, 3 | PHILLIPS, D | PERRY.M | ][ 597 [ 30 [ 30 [ 520 | 370 |
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\VENUE | [SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \
[MIDDLESBROUGH || 410 ][ 490 ||OXFORD Res | [DATE:| | 26/07/2024]
IRESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 750 || 104.0 |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 1] [2] [£] 16T (57 [6] [ [B] [RTLeTs JIse rers] ] (o

(1] otrorD, e | (B3 (320 JL L J[s [t ) eel[m0] ] [

[2 | waro.kai | | ) CoJe] oL JC I JC JeJ[w o] [o] O O

[ 3 | [PHILLIPS, Daniel | [ 3] 2 ] J JC J[ J[e J[ 80 J[oo][80 | ] [

(& | [#ALDER, Jamie | | 1] LI I I e[ ][] ] [

[ 5 ] [riGGeR, pen N [ e 0 L [ (5 ][0 | [a0][w0] [] []

6| [RATHBONE, Ben | | [ | | e o e s

[ 7 ][HOCANLUK, william | ] T3 ) lo e ol I JL [ Jl 4 ][ 40 J[oo][ 40 ] 1 N
[AWAY TEAM

Mol ROER ] 5] 2] [ [a] (6] [ [6] ([ s J v [rPrs] [

(3] e, e | | =] 1L JC JC I e [mo e [ue] O O

[ 2 ] [5PooNeR. e | | Iz ][] L L JC 0 I3 [ae J[e][40 ] O O

[ | [warson, wau | uest o] 5o I I (s [0 | [o0] [s0] [] [J

[ 4 ][cARNS, william | [cUEST [ 2 ] (3003 0 I I I 5 ][ 140 ] [wo ] [ [J

[5 | perey.vax | [ooest ][ 2] Co )0 JC I JL J[ &[40 | [o0] [a0 ] [] []

[ ] CLoUTNG, Jacoh | | = ]I JC L s [ Jae)[se] O O

[7 ] SUMMERS, Semna | | 2] oL JC I L I [0 ][z [0 ] O [
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [KILLEEN, L | [spoonEr A | WARD, K | MuLForp,s |FiExc][ 564 [ 10 [ 50 [ 10 | 50 | [ ]
2 |HOCANLUK, w | [summERs,s | RATHBONE, B | JcLouming.y | ][0 [ 40 [ 20 [ 50 [ 70 | [ ]
3 |PHILLIPS, D | [carns,w | HALDER, J | [mMARsoN, M | ][ 580 ] 40 [ 20 | 90 | 90 | [ ]
4 |TRIGGER, B | [PERrRY.M | [SUMMERS, S | [HocanLuk,w | [[ 572 [ 30 [ 30 [ 120 | 120 | [ ]
5 |KILLEEN, L | [pHiLLIPs, D | HALDER, J | [SPOONER, A [FrExc|[ 586 | 30 [ 30 [ 150 | 150 | | |
6 |MULFORD,J | [PERRY.M | [CLOUTING, J | WARD, K | |[[ 570 | 30 [ 30 [ 180 | 180 | | |
7 |cAIRNS, W | [RIGGER. B | IMARSON, M | [RATHBONE, B | [[ 570 [ 20 | 40 [ 200 [ 220 | | |
| 8 [CLOUTING,J | [summERs,s | [HoCANLUK, w | WARD, K | |[[ 587 | 10 [ 50 [ 210 [ 27.0 [SPOONER, A | |
9 [HALDER,J | Jerouting,s | PHILLIPS, D | PERRY, M [FiExc|[ 508 [ 40 [ 20 [ 250 | 29.0 | | |
10 [CAIRNS, W |  [muLForp,y | |mARsoN, M | warD K | ][ 569 [ 20 [ 40 [ 270 | 330 | [ ]
11 [KILLEEN, L |  [RIGGER, B | [SPOONER, A | [RATHBONE,B | ][ 578 ] 20 [ 40 [ 200 | 370 | [ ]
12 [MARSON, M | [pHiLLIPS, D | [CLOUTING, J | [HocanLuk, w | ][ 587 [ 20 [ 40 [ 310 | 410 | [ ]
13 [MULFORD, J | Jkiieen o | [rIGGER B | PERRY. M | |[ 576 | 40 [ 20 [ 350 | 430 | [ ]
4 [cAIRNS, W | [ratHEONE B | |HALDER, | JsumMERs,s | |[ 572 [ 30 [ 30 [ 380 | 460 | [ ]
5 [CAIRNS, W | [muLForp, 3 | [TRIGGER, B | [mARsoN,M | 1] 576 [ 30 [ 30 [ 410 | 490 | [ ]
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\VENUE | [SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \

[MIDDLESBROUGH || 360 || 540 |[LEICESTERRes | [DATE:| | 09/08/2024]
IRESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 71.0 || 109.0 |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 1] [2] [&] Te] (57 [6] [ [B] [RTLPTs JIse[rers] ] (o
[ ] [ricoen ger | | ] (=20 JC I J[s 1[0 JG0][me] ] [
[2 ] WaRD.Ka N o J [R[2 ] [oJ[ J[ J[ J[ J[ & ][z J[oo][20] [ [
[ 3 | [PHILLIPS, Daniel | |[ o ] (s ] JL I J[ J[e ][ e0 J[oo][ 60 | ] [
[@ | [#ALDER, Jamie | | ] G Lo IC L JC e[ J o] [ ] O [
[5 ] [MuLFoRD, Jake N [ [ (5] [mo][1e] [10] [] ]
6| [RATHBONE, Ben | | [ | | e o e s
[ 7 ][HOCANLUK, william | L2 J[oJfoJ[oJ[ J[ J[ J[ 1[4 ][ 20 JlooJ[ 20 | ] [
[AWAY TEAM
